1.

LINCOLNVILLE SELECTMEN’S MEETING

December 10, 2018

6:00 PM @ Lincolnville Town Office

Citizens’ Forum

2. Administrator’s Report

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Meetings & Announcements:

Lakes & Ponds Committee Tues. 11/27 7:00PM
Planning Board Wed. 12/12  7:00PM
Lakes & Ponds Committee Tues. 12/18 7:00PM
Conservation Commission Mon. 12/10 4:00PM
Christmas Eve Mon. 12/24

Christmas Day Tues. 12/25

Board of Selectmen Wed. 12/26 TBD
Planning Board Wed. 12/26 7:.00PM

Upcoming Community Events
Lincolnville Sewer District Tues. 12/18 6:15PM

Meeting Minutes
e November 26, 2018
e November 29, 2018
Committee Chair and Department Head Updates(s)
e Harbor Committee
e Harbor Master
Internet Services Discussion - Homes at Ducktrap
Animal Control Discussion
Establish 2019 Harbor Fees

Review Draft Special Town Meeting Warrant

Town Office
Town Office
Town Office
Town Office

Town Office Closing at noon

Town Office Closed
Town Office
Town Office

LIA Bldg (33 Beach Rd)

Review of revised Real Estate Listing Proposals - 7 Morton Road

FY 20 Budget Review Schedule
Discussion of Solid Waste Issues
Treasurer’s and Payroll Warrant(s)-Approve & Sign

Adjourn

There are two rules for success:
1) Never tell everything you know.
- Roger Lincoln



